
Draw First Name Last Name Horse Name Time Division Placing Earnings

4 CARLEE BAYER SWEET PAINTED FIRE 15.348 1D 1 45$            

3 COLTON VARPNESS SNICKERS 17.922 1D 2 40$            

7 ISABEL FOUQUETTE ECHO 19.317 1D 3 32$            

6 BENTON PAUMAN DIXIE 31.729 1D 4 25$            

8 CORBIN KRAM LADY 37.674 1D 5 19$            

2 MYA SCHULTZ PRINCESS GRANNY SMITH 46.666 1D 6 13$            

11 MESA SINGLER SPRINKLES 50.384 1D 7 5$              

5 PAISLEY SAWYER KALIS DANDY PEP 62.572 1D 8 5$              

10 WILLA SAWYER KALIS DANDY PEP 77.438 1D 9 5$              

9 HAYDEN PAUMAN DIXIE 919.730 -$               

1 KENLEE BJORK SHINER 999.999 -$               

Draw First Name Last Name Horse Name Time Division Placing Earnings

7 LENNA PETERSON SHINY IN HOLLYWOOD 14.475 1D 1 252$         

17 TRINITY BEAUVAIS EYES OKEY DOKEY 14.518 1D 2 151$         

14 MORGAN ALDERS JUS WAITIN ON LUCK 14.757 1D 3 101$         

38 ASHLEY ZINK SIX 14.758 1D 4 -$               

13 MCKENZIE ALDERS TINYS LUCKY SCOOTER 14.776 1D 5 -$               

37 ALLISON NESS MR RIGHT NOW GUY 14.814 1D 6 -$               

DCO LINDSEY BEECH HOLLYWOOD VOO DOO 14.907 1D 7 -$               

34 LENNA PETERSON RECKLESS MERIT 14.915 1D 8 -$               

5 SOPHIA HILLMANN PEACH 14.935 1D 9 -$               

DCO CADENCE MAGNUSON BW DASHIN N CASHIN 14.945 1D 10 -$               

43 BEKAH TSCHANZ CUTE POCO FRECKLES 14.951 1D 11 -$               

DCO LINDSEY BEECH IMADIRTYFIREFIGHTER 14.952 1D 12 -$               

FCO CADENCE MAGNUSON BW DONTCHA KNOW FAME 15.063 2D 1 216$         

23 SOPHIA HILLMANN DOLLY 15.070 2D 2 129$         

36 MADDY FRUTH DOCS LITTLE MO PEPPY 15.112 2D 3 86$            

1 KAMRYN CHAPMAN FIREWATER MARVEL ICE 15.155 2D 4 -$               

8 STELLA HILLMANN HOT WINTER FLING 15.156 2D 5 -$               

48 ALLISON NESS PIPERS JET TAFAME 15.172 2D 6 -$               

19 KALLI SHELDON FRENCH SHUJET 15.191 2D 7 -$               

47 OLIVIA BOGENHOLM PERKS SIX TWISTER 15.243 2D 8 -$               

DCO BERGAN BUESSER BULLOZERO GUY 15.290 2D 9 -$               

20 HANNAH LUCK ZEVIS JAGUAR 15.298 2D 10 -$               

33 TAYLOR BLAINE DRUMMERS CLASSY GIRL 15.335 2D 11 -$               

35 STELLA HILLMANN STREAK 15.449 2D 12 -$               

25 HANNAH OLSON ROBIN NOSE HOLLYWOOD 15.497 3D 1 144$         

31 ALLISON KIRCHER JAGUAR MAGNOLIA BAR 15.700 3D 2 86$            

22 BERGAN BUESSER LEAHS FAST DASH 15.728 3D 3 58$            

16 MARISSA DAHL UP AROUND THE BEND 15.894 3D 4 -$               

3 ADDISON NETLAND SHELBY 15.934 3D 5 -$               

39 KAYDI ANDERSON ADDIE 16.008 4D 1 108$         

32 MYRA WHITEHEAD RR PHOENIX PAL 16.139 4D 2 65$            

28 KAMRYN CHAPMAN SISTERS THREE BAR 16.337 4D 3 43$            

4 MACKENZIE CLIFFORD BEGINNIN OF A RARE ALIBI 16.470 4D 4 -$               

SATURDAY PEE WEE

SATURDAY YOUTH 4D - 50 Entries Paid out $1,438



27 OLIVIA TORKELSON THE KID GQ 16.736 4D 5 -$               

6 ISABELLE ANDERSON SORBETS SWEET SHOWDOWN 16.819 4D 6 -$               

44 BRAELYN SATHERS CHEVY 16.913 4D 7 -$               

40 KATHERINE BILLS SIR BRYCEN 16.935 4D 8 -$               

41 NATALIE COSTCA BRYER 17.243 4D 9 -$               

21 MEGAN ALDERS ZACKS J FLO 18.362 4D 10 -$               

18 ABBEY WUDTKE RULERS SHARE TA FAME 914.971 -$               

2 HAILEY BEAUVAIS COPPER 915.023 -$               

24 SAMANTHA GERLACH I PROMISE TO BE QUIC 915.049 -$               

29 KELSEY WUDTKE COOKIE 915.269 -$               

11 BAYSIA GAUSTAD DAKOTAS FIRST TRI 915.821 -$               

10 MADDY FRUTH BW HUNKA FRENCH LOVE 916.170 -$               

42 HANNAH LUCK JUDITH 916.170 -$               

15 RILEY WUDTKE PRINCE 916.463 -$               

46 CLAIRE FICEK THREE TIMES THE JAC 916.608 -$               

26 KELSEY KREYER PERKED UP GUY 999.999 -$               

30 RYAN HARVEY JETTIN EASY CLEAT 999.999 -$               

Draw First Name Last Name Horse Name Time Division Placing Earnings

DCO MOLLY OTTO SIXAPPEAL 14.335 1D 1 1,033$      

DCO JENNY BORN HOT LIL SCOOTER 14.422 1D 2 861$         

YCO LENNA PETERSON SHINY IN HOLLYWOOD 14.475 1D 3 732$         

FCO HILARY VAN GERPEN HUCKLEBERRY MARTINI 14.491 1D 4 559$         

YCO TRINITY BEAUVAIS EYES OKEY DOKEY 14.518 1D 5 430$         

DCO ASHLEY DOLPHIN REPETITION 14.575 1D 6 301$         

96 ERIN BAYER BENANNA GOLDSTREAKER 14.588 1D 7 194$         

FCO SAMANTHA FLANNERY FL FERGALICIOUS 14.588 1D 7 194$         

23 HEATHER PAUMAN CRSB GUN N SPRAT 14.597 1D 9 $50 Bonus

140 HANNAH GULLY RN CURLY HAIR BADGER 14.607 1D 10 -$               

FCO HILARY VAN GERPEN FLITS COMPLICATED 14.610 1D 11 -$               

59 AMY DUKATZ IMA FRENCH JET 14.613 1D 12 -$               

DCO HILARY VAN GERPEN LIL MISS FAME 14.634 1D 13 -$               

121 EMMA BAHR FEATURE TAC FLASH 14.645 1D 14 -$               

FCO MOLLY OTTO UKNOWMYDADDYISSLICK 14.652 1D 15 -$               

DCO AMY CHESMORE A DASH OF IVORY 14.656 1D 16 -$               

3 KRISTEN MEYER MY FAMOUS TREASURE 14.665 1D 17 -$               

92 SARA JO LAMB TAKIN ON A GOLDMINE 14.679 1D 18 -$               

70 SHAWN VARPNESS BOBS FAMOUS BIRTHDAY 14.681 1D 19 -$               

FCO SAMANTHA FLANNERY TLS CAN U CLARIFYDAT 14.715 1D 20 -$               

FCO SAMANTHA FLANNERY KEEP PEDALING 14.717 1D 21 -$               

13 AMY WHEELER MP HAYDAYS TWISTI 14.724 1D 22 -$               

DCO ROBERT VIAENE VF WHEELY FAMOUS 14.743 1D 23 -$               

YCO MORGAN ALDERS JUS WAITIN ON LUCK 14.757 1D 24 -$               

YCO ASHLEY ZINK SIX 14.758 1D 25 -$               

FCO RILEY YOUNGMAN JD PARDON MY FRENCH 14.762 1D 26 -$               

YCO MCKENZIE ALDERS TINYS LUCKY SCOOTER 14.776 1D 27 -$               

101 JENNY ALDERS STRAIT MONEY HONEY 14.805 1D 28 -$               

YCO ALLISON NESS MR RIGHT NOW GUY 14.814 1D 29 -$               

61 JULIE ERKAMAA LETTA SHAWNE BUG U 14.830 1D 30 -$               

SATURDAY OPEN 5D - 275 Paid out $14,344

Pipping Concrete One out of the Money $50 Bonus 



FCO AUBRY RIGGINS TEQUILLA FROST 14.833 1D 31 -$               

DCO KARA BOELK KING OF DA SWAMP 14.842 2D 1 861$         

DCO SAMANTHA FLANNERY MINNIE TIME 14.858 2D 2 717$         

FCO JASON ALDERS NOT MY IDEA 14.871 2D 3 610$         

FCO DIANE MOE SWR BLAZIN HADDIE 14.880 2D 4 466$         

FCO KATHY KAPING WOODYS TRAFFIC LIGHT 14.885 2D 5 359$         

DCO RILEY YOUNGMAN RARE FORTUNES 14.886 2D 6 251$         

145 ROBERT VIAENE WASHAKIE JOE SPARKS 14.894 2D 7 179$         

56 SARA WINKLEMAN JWT DASHIN TO DA BAR 14.898 2D 8 143$         

DCO LINDSEY BEECH HOLLYWOOD VOO DOO 14.907 2D 9 $50 Bonus

YCO LENNA PETERSON RECKLESS MERIT 14.915 2D 10 -$               

FCO MAREN LUEDEMANN KOLD FEET 14.916 2D 11 -$               

FCO MOLLY OTTO TEASIN DAT GUY 14.923 2D 12 -$               

66 SARAH BROWN FAMOUS BOUNCY BUGS 14.927 2D 13 -$               

YCO SOPHIA HILLMANN PEACH 14.935 2D 14 -$               

DCO SHAWN VARPNESS GRAVES RED BULLY 14.935 2D 14 -$               

DCO JULIE ERKAMAA DK SHAWNES PLAYGIRL 14.943 2D 16 -$               

DCO CADENCE MAGNUSON BW DASHIN N CASHIN 14.945 2D 17 -$               

YCO BEKAH TSCHANZ CUTE POCO FRECKLES 14.951 2D 18 -$               

DCO LINDSEY BEECH IMADIRTYFIREFIGHTER 14.952 2D 19 -$               

142 STACIE PETERSON FMOUS LAST WORDZ 14.964 2D 20 -$               

106 KRISTINE DEBERG BUNCHA FIREWATER 14.976 2D 21 -$               

15 MADDIE LIJEWSKI RIDICULICIOUS 14.998 2D 22 -$               

128 HANNAH GULLY CAT DOTS 15.000 2D 23 -$               

FCO LEXI THYBERG BURNINONBYYOU 15.000 2D 23 -$               

46 MEGAN KELLER JETTIN FOR EASY CASH 15.001 2D 25 -$               

44 JENNIFER SLABAUGH MP RIM THE CORNER 15.004 2D 26 -$               

104 MEGAN ROWE BIEBERS OAKIE NATIVE 15.008 2D 27 -$               

83 JANA PETERSON GROSKI VF LIGHTNING STRIKE 15.013 2D 28 -$               

FCO AMY CHESMORE SMOKE N LION CUB 15.021 2D 29 -$               

FCO ANGELA FOUQUETTE FINAL ATTEMPT 15.029 2D 30 -$               

139 CASSIDY KOHLENHOFER FRENCH PISTOL ANNIE 15.036 2D 31 -$               

FCO MOLLY OTTO NO LION SHES FLYING 15.039 2D 32 -$               

11 ERICA TRAUT ROLL WITH THE TIMES 15.049 2D 33 -$               

FCO CADENCE MAGNUSON BW DONTCHA KNOW FAME 15.063 2D 34 -$               

76 ELLIE JOHANSON LB BOON 15.070 2D 35 -$               

YCO SOPHIA HILLMANN DOLLY 15.070 2D 35 -$               

53 EMMY LUEPKE RC SPECIAL FEATURE 15.083 2D 37 -$               

108 TRACY ORR RED BUGS JAZZY GIRL 15.087 2D 38 -$               

122 AMY WHEELER FAMES LEXI LANE 15.089 2D 39 -$               

FCO HILARY VAN GERPEN FLINGIN THEM JEANS 15.093 2D 40 -$               

137 KATIE GRYMALA EYES BIG N RICH 15.100 2D 41 -$               

68 AMY WHEELER VICTORY RESTS 15.102 2D 42 -$               

42 CHELSIE WENDT SCF RUDE BUT FAMOUS 15.106 2D 43 -$               

YCO MADDY FRUTH DOCS LITTLE MO PEPPY 15.112 2D 44 -$               

FCO STACY NELSON READY SET LETS ROCK 15.114 2D 45 -$               

DCO ROBERT VIAENE LITTLE GOLD WAGON 15.115 2D 46 -$               

DCO MATTHEW FEEHAN INCLINED TO DASH 15.118 2D 47 -$               

FCO CHRISTINE KRAM PROFITS PIXIE DUST 15.122 2D 48 -$               

FCO NIKKI SINGLER THE SOUND OF SILENCE 15.126 2D 49 -$               

155 CASSIDY KOHLENHOFER SADIES UNO SUNSHINE 15.128 2D 50 -$               

Pipping Concrete One out of the Money $50 Bonus 



DCO SHERRIE RING AB LUCKY BART 15.132 2D 51 -$               

29 MIA DESY GET EM GABE 15.136 2D 52 -$               

110 SANDI BRANDLI FAMOUS FRENCH GUY 15.142 2D 53 -$               

156 KRISTEN MEYER A FRENCH VALENTINE 15.147 2D 54 -$               

YCO KAMRYN CHAPMAN FIREWATER MARVEL ICE 15.155 2D 55 -$               

YCO STELLA HILLMANN HOT WINTER FLING 15.156 2D 56 -$               

YCO ALLISON NESS PIPERS JET TAFAME 15.172 2D 57 -$               

24 LAUREN TREMBLAY GUSSIE MAE JAMES 15.188 2D 58 -$               

YCO KALLI SHELDON FRENCH SHUJET 15.191 2D 59 -$               

FCO ROBERT VIAENE SV PASSIN THE LEADER 15.216 2D 60 -$               

94 MARY CALLAHAN JMS THISBUGS FOR YOU 15.219 2D 61 -$               

DCO CONNIE WINKERS DHR PASSEM UP PERKS 15.225 2D 62 -$               

DCO HAILEY SHELDON APRYL 15.227 2D 63 -$               

YCO OLIVIA BOGENHOLM PERKS SIX TWISTER 15.243 2D 64 -$               

DCO COTIE SUTER OH NINETY NINE 15.244 2D 65 -$               

FCO LON KUSCHEL EEVE 15.249 2D 66 -$               

107 JOHN ERICKSON NICK BEATS YAWL 15.268 2D 67 -$               

FCO ALESHA SVEEN MP GOOD CATCH DINERO 15.271 2D 68 -$               

DCO MORGAN LAWSON SUDDEN STREAK TAFAME 15.276 2D 69 -$               

DCO SHELBY HANSON HASTA BE CRAZY 15.277 2D 70 -$               

FCO NICOLE RATKOWSKI FIRSTSHOTOFFIREWATER 15.281 2D 71 -$               

154 KATIE GRYMALA BOBBY LIGHT 15.295 2D 72 -$               

YCO HANNAH LUCK ZEVIS JAGUAR 15.298 2D 73 -$               

32 MICHELLE KANTOR NONSTOP CASH WONDER 15.299 2D 74 -$               

157 ROBYN KATH REYS SHINEY BOON 15.302 2D 75 -$               

74 TUCKER VARPNESS SC CASH N R ACCOUNT 15.306 2D 76 -$               

DCO KALI SCHILLING WHOOPIES FRENCH KISS 15.318 2D 77 -$               

31 ASHLEY MOSIER SV VALENTINE 15.335 3D 1 631$         

YCO TAYLOR BLAINE DRUMMERS CLASSY GIRL 15.335 3D 1 631$         

35 ERIN BAYER LIL LUCKY STRAIT 15.346 3D 3 488$         

45 ASHLEY CRAIG LEXI 15.370 3D 4 330$         

152 HANNAH GULLY KING ALABAMA 15.370 3D 4 330$         

FCO SARA WINKLEMAN FAIRWAY TA FAME 15.381 3D 6 201$         

2 NATALIE BUGLIOSI FRENCHMANS PEPPER 15.384 3D 7 143$         

10 BAILEY JOHNSON IMA DUDE DOC 15.385 3D 8 115$         

DCO STACIE PETERSON THE COWBOY RIDES AWAY 15.395 3D 9 $50 Bonus

DCO DANI ROBSON GFQ GOTTA DISCO 15.395 3D 9 -$               

DCO COLLEEN VONDRA CW WHOLE LOTTA ROSIE 15.404 3D 11 -$               

9 TAMMY BLEGEN JUST A FROSTY DIAMOND 15.405 3D 12 -$               

71 RACHEL SCHULTZ BR SHOT 15.408 3D 13 -$               

87 ASHLEY MERRIMAN MASTERS FAME 15.414 3D 14 -$               

26 LARRY GUNDERSON MR BOHICA 15.417 3D 15 -$               

FCO MADELINE RITTER OUTTATHEBLUECLEARSKYE 15.419 3D 16 -$               

125 JANELL LORD PASSUM ON THE INSIDE 15.424 3D 17 -$               

YCO STELLA HILLMANN STREAK 15.449 3D 18 -$               

DCO SANDY HIGHLAND ROCKIN KNUD 15.453 3D 19 -$               

98 SHERRY WYFFELS MAVERICK TA FAME 15.457 3D 20 -$               

85 ANGIE MURRAY VIRTUOUS GRAY BAR 15.464 3D 21 -$               

103 LAUREN TREMBLAY DIVINE AND PRECIOUS 15.469 3D 22 -$               

FCO LACEY WAGNER HOT FRENCH FLING 15.472 3D 23 -$               

DCO CONNIE WINKERS DHR FIRST TO PASSEM 15.481 3D 24 -$               

Pipping Concrete One out of the Money $50 Bonus 



FCO ASHLEY DOLPHIN FABULOUS EN VOGUE 15.491 3D 25 -$               

FCO ANNIE GERLACH TREASURE FOR RANSOM 15.496 3D 26 -$               

82 OLIVIA HUHTA ANNIE MAY 15.498 3D 27 -$               

60 SHARON MUNN FRENCH BABALULU 15.507 3D 28 -$               

54 BRITTANY BRANDT HEZA FIRST SURPRISE 15.518 3D 29 -$               

113 JULIE ERKAMAA PACKIN TA FAME 15.533 3D 30 -$               

90 RACHEL SAWYER KALIS DANDY PEP 15.546 3D 31 -$               

36 CARMEN HALVERSON JUST DRIFTIN ALICE 15.566 3D 32 -$               

99 HEIDI HOFFELT GENUINE DOCS PEANUT 15.566 3D 32 -$               

41 KRISTINE DEBERG BUGS FROST 15.574 3D 34 -$               

7 LISA BOLLIN DASH OF KELLY 15.581 3D 35 -$               

43 MEGAN ROWE CASH BAR EXPRESS 15.583 3D 36 -$               

78 EVELYN MOREHOUSE DUN IT FOR PERKS 15.590 3D 37 -$               

DCO JESSICA SCHMIT SPECIAL ON DYNAMITE 15.593 3D 38 -$               

FCO RACHEL NORDENSTRAM TS ONE HOT CHICK 15.600 3D 39 -$               

1 HALEY AFFOLTER BUSY SPOT 15.608 3D 40 -$               

131 CASSIDY SHEDA RAYAS RED JET 15.613 3D 41 -$               

147 LACEY CONRADT OLYMPIANS GOT FAME 15.619 3D 42 -$               

129 CHARLI MICKLEWRIGHT REDBUG AUSTYN 15.627 3D 43 -$               

50 RONDA ANDERSON DASH FOR THE REMEDY 15.635 3D 44 -$               

47 BRI OLINGER SKY DANCERS JETALITOS 15.636 3D 45 -$               

80 ALICIA MEYER HESA FOXY CASH 15.638 3D 46 -$               

148 BRIDGET MUELLER CHROMED UP N ROYAL 15.660 3D 47 -$               

DCO CHELSEA NEUMAN WHITE HOT DINERO 15.685 3D 48 -$               

132 BRIDGET MUELLER EDGE HOG 15.700 3D 49 -$               

YCO ALLISON KIRCHER JAGUAR MAGNOLIA BAR 15.700 3D 49 -$               

25 AMY KANE JUSTA JUDGE CASH 15.702 3D 51 -$               

34 DIANE PAULITCH MISS HOLLYWOOD YANKEE 15.714 3D 52 -$               

115 RHONDA BOELK FRENCH WOOSTER 15.715 3D 53 -$               

72 SANDY HIGHLAND NITROS FASHION FRENZY 15.718 3D 54 -$               

FCO ALANA CAIN ROGUEE 15.718 3D 54 -$               

YCO BERGAN BUESSER LEAHS FAST DASH 15.728 3D 56 -$               

FCO RILEY YOUNGMAN BUTCHS CARTEL 15.734 3D 57 -$               

86 DIANE PAULITCH SR FIREN WITH CASH 15.745 3D 58 -$               

12 LAURIE VIAENE DUNIT IN PARIS 15.755 3D 59 -$               

FCO BRANDI GEDNALSKE BUSY FRENCH KISSING 15.768 3D 60 -$               

FCO BRENDA DETERS SWEET BLU BART 15.818 3D 61 -$               

64 ROSE SCHUPP JUST DASHIN PAST YA 15.830 3D 62 -$               

67 KAREN CLAUSEN REVIEW ME TOO 15.839 4D 1 516$         

77 VAL WASINGER FRENCHMANS SKIP 15.851 4D 2 430$         

88 GABBY BROWN PC CALS BOONDITO 15.854 4D 3 366$         

141 NANCY HINRICHS-HAIGHT HIGH FLALUTIN HERO 15.866 4D 4 247$         

DCO ANGIE GARDNER VF HAMMER DOWN 15.866 4D 4 247$         

YCO MARISSA DAHL UP AROUND THE BEND 15.894 4D 6 151$         

146 NIKKI FREHEIT BLUE CHICLET 15.910 4D 7 108$         

FCO MICHELLE STEELE IMA SASSY FRENCHGIRL 15.913 4D 8 86$            

143 LEAH ANDERSON THE SHULACE EXPRESS 15.916 4D 9 $50 bonus

FCO JANELL SWINDA PG FLITTIN TA FAME 15.934 4D 10 -$               

73 BROOKE GAUSTAD CORONA 15.941 4D 11 -$               

123 BEN MCDONNELL VF STICK N MY COOKIE 15.997 4D 12 -$               

YCO KAYDI ANDERSON ADDIE 16.008 4D 13 -$               

Pipping Concrete One out of the Money $50 Bonus 



102 LON KUSCHEL THUNDERSTRUCKTAFAME 16.020 4D 14 -$               

150 SARAH SLINGER PC CALS BOONDITO 16.039 4D 15 -$               

FCO JORDAN KOPRAS PEPA NO CHUCKS GIVEN 16.044 4D 16 -$               

FCO NANCY HINRICHS-HAIGHT HOLY SIZZLE 16.049 4D 17 -$               

63 CARRIE HOESCHEN WESTERN SPRUCE 16.077 4D 18 -$               

91 JIM PETERSON MYLES 16.113 4D 19 -$               

YCO MYRA WHITEHEAD RR PHOENIX PAL 16.139 4D 20 -$               

97 LARRY GUNDERSON RENES CARTEL 16.143 4D 21 -$               

21 ELLE SEAVER RED 16.169 4D 22 -$               

130 ERICA TRAUT THEBESTJUSTGOTBETTER 16.203 4D 23 -$               

117 EMILY AKINS SNEAKIN IN A TAG 16.235 4D 24 -$               

112 SUSAN LIJEWSKI MERCY ME JOE LEE 16.272 4D 25 -$               

4 TERRA MITZEL PEEVES WALDO 16.307 4D 26 -$               

YCO KAMRYN CHAPMAN SISTERS THREE BAR 16.337 5D 1 344$         

138 HAILEY MUELLER SKIPS BLACKBURN CF 16.406 5D 2 287$         

118 EMILY LOESCHKE MR SMOKYS HANCOCK 16.422 5D 3 244$         

89 ISABEL BAHR CM JETETTA 16.433 5D 4 186$         

FCO NIKKI SINGLER MY DADDYS SLICK 16.463 5D 5 143$         

DCO LARRY GUNDERSON TALENTED BAR MAID 16.464 5D 6 100$         

YCO MACKENZIE CLIFFORD BEGINNIN OF A RARE ALIBI 16.470 5D 7 72$            

FCO CARA DUNN FURRST RARE CHANCE 16.486 5D 8 57$            

149 CASSY WOODWARD ROYALS ON FIREWATER 16.509 5D 9 $50 bonus

FCO RILEY YOUNGMAN CATMANS EDDIE SEEKER 16.517 5D 10 -$               

84 JANELL LORD BRING IT GIRLFRIEND 16.543 5D 11 -$               

FCO LINDSEY BEECH HOT NIGHTIE NATASHA 16.632 5D 12 -$               

37 NANCY HINRICHS-HAIGHT CLASSY NU PEARLS 16.678 5D 13 -$               

135 MADDY RIEMENSCHNEIDER JST DUALING FOR CASH 16.751 5D 14 -$               

5 CASEY FLUEGEL SAINT VAL 16.807 5D 15 -$               

YCO KATHERINE BILLS SIR BRYCEN 16.935 5D 16 -$               

75 RHONDA BOELK FRISKY DASH N BADGER 16.999 5D 17 -$               

105 SEPTEMBER MEGER HONORABLE AND WILD 17.051 5D 18 -$               

38 BREANNA JERDE PEPTOS TREASURE 17.190 5D 19 -$               

116 TIFFANY LARSON MISS HOLLYWOOD ROYAL 17.537 5D 20 -$               

FCO JERRI HOHOLIK REDY FOR ANYTHING 17.911 5D 21 -$               

151 KARA BOELK GIPSY ROYAL TE 18.060 5D 22 -$               

8 CARLY SOMERVILLE STAMKOS 18.122 5D 23 -$               

6 ELIZABETH ECK CROSBY MODERN IRON 20.099 5D 24 -$               

FCO MELISSA LEHMANN MS OKEYS SEIS 914.596 -$               

93 STACY NELSON TS SILENT BID 914.619 -$               

DCO KASEY HANUS STREAKIN TA SUNDAY 914.646 -$               

22 LISA WUDTKE EZ ON THE CORONA DOC 914.674 -$               

57 TORI NORICK I AM A STREAKER 914.722 -$               

DCO CASEY VARPNESS SC PLENTY FAMOUS 914.859 -$               

111 DEBORAH SMITH MOR MORS GEM 914.899 -$               

18 ELLIE JOHANSON EJ BOONSMAL 914.913 -$               

DCO JANA PETERSON GROSKI VF ALIVE N STREAKING 914.941 -$               

DCO LACEY WAGNER FOOLISH FIREBUG 914.968 -$               

YCO ABBEY WUDTKE RULERS SHARE TA FAME 914.971 -$               

30 JULIE ERICKSON CALL ME NICKS GIPSY 914.975 -$               

20 CLAIRE ROILAND MP DRIFT OF SNOW 914.982 -$               

YCO HAILEY BEAUVAIS COPPER 915.023 -$               

Pipping Concrete One out of the Money $50 Bonus 



YCO SAMANTHA GERLACH I PROMISE TO BE QUIC 915.049 -$               

DCO AMY CHESMORE BAYOU A FREIGHTTRAIN 915.055 -$               

126 AMY KANE BEER DRINKER 915.059 -$               

19 TERRA MITZEL FRENCHMANS CHICI BUG 915.060 -$               

58 KELLY ZINK READY CHIC OLENA 915.073 -$               

51 SHERRY WYFFELS JESTERS A BLAZIN 915.097 -$               

14 SHERRY WYFFELS BLAZIN U TURN 915.114 -$               

39 MADDIE LIJEWSKI CL HENRY 915.118 -$               

144 MADELINE RITTER MISS SPEEDY 915.129 -$               

FCO TERESA PETERSON DTF PEPONI 915.146 -$               

127 CASSIDY KOHLENHOFER HIGHLIGHT EXPRESS 915.197 -$               

95 ANGIE GARDNER WHISKEY AND DIAMONDS 915.233 -$               

YCO KELSEY WUDTKE COOKIE 915.269 -$               

119 MEGAN KELLER HERB WOODLEY 915.288 -$               

52 HEIDI HOFFELT TRS HOT SHOT JOSH 915.329 -$               

DCO KAITLYN SHEPHERD DIGGIN FUR GOLD 915.396 -$               

FCO TESSA PETERKA FAST KIRKIN 915.649 -$               

48 AMY SHIREMAN IME COLOR ME FAST 915.696 -$               

DCO RACHEL SAWYER KB RARE SEIS 915.750 -$               

153 LEXI ANDERSON MITCH RAPP 915.757 -$               

81 MACKENZIE SATHERS SUES N PROMISE 915.854 -$               

69 LAURIE VIAENE BOUGH CHICKA WOWWOW 915.875 -$               

16 HALEY CLIFFORD A TINY DASHING SPARK 916.066 -$               

27 FARRAH BUFFINGTON KINGS BEST JEWELL 916.145 -$               

YCO HANNAH LUCK JUDITH 916.170 -$               

YCO MADDY FRUTH BW HUNKA FRENCH LOVE 916.170 -$               

DCO ELIZABETH ECK LAST CHANCE FLING 916.277 -$               

28 RACHEL DOWNS TINY WILD WOMAN 916.370 -$               

FCO MICHELLE JENNISSEN IMA SPECIAL PHOENIX 916.460 -$               

17 CHRIS KLEIDON CK SHELLYS SIERRA 916.573 -$               

YCO CLAIRE FICEK THREE TIMES THE JAC 916.608 -$               

FCO BRUCE KRABBENHOFT PR SCOOTIN BULLFROG 916.732 -$               

DCO ASHLEY THOMPSON BONIFY 917.114 -$               

FCO SHAWN VARPNESS SC FAMOUS POKERFACE 918.135 -$               

55 MARANDA WARBELTON FRECKLED GRACEFULLY 999.999 -$               

79 ANN PHILLIP THIS DIVAS FAMOUS 999.999 -$               

120 ASHLEE WALTERS EYETUNES 999.999 -$               

YCO RYAN HARVEY JETTIN EASY CLEAT 999.999 -$               

YCO KELSEY KREYER PERKED UP GUY 999.999 -$               

FCO CAMILLE JACOBSEN MARTY ON FIRE 999.999 -$               

FCO TORI MOTSCHENBACHER ZOOMAWAY GUY 999.999 -$               

Draw First Name Last Name Horse Name Time Division Placing Earnings

SARA JO LAMB TAKIN ON A GOLDMINE 14.679 1D 1 109$         

AMY WHEELER MP HAYDAYS TWISTI 14.724 1D 2 73$            

DIANE MOE SWR BLAZIN HADDIE 14.880 1D 3 -$               

MAREN LUEDEMANN KOLD FEET 14.916 1D 4 -$               

EMMY LUEPKE RC SPECIAL FEATURE 15.083 1D 5 -$               

TRACY ORR RED BUGS JAZZY GIRL 15.087 1D 6 -$               

AMY WHEELER FAMES LEXI LANE 15.089 1D 7 -$               

AMY WHEELER VICTORY RESTS 15.102 1D 8 -$               

SATURDAY SENIOR SIDEPOT - 28 Entries Paid out $520



SHERRIE RING AB LUCKY BART 15.132 1D 9 -$               

SANDI BRANDLI FAMOUS FRENCH GUY 15.142 1D 10 -$               

MARY CALLAHAN JMS THISBUGS FOR YOU 15.219 2D 1 94$            

CONNIE WINKERS DHR PASSEM UP PERKS 15.225 2D 2 62$            

LON KUSCHEL EEVE 15.249 2D 3 -$               

TAMMY BLEGEN JUST A FROSTY DIAMOND 15.405 2D 4 -$               

CONNIE WINKERS DHR FIRST TO PASSEM 15.481 2D 5 -$               

RHONDA BOELK FRENCH WOOSTER 15.715 3D 1 62$            

ROSE SCHUPP JUST DASHIN PAST YA 15.830 3D 2 42$            

KAREN CLAUSEN REVIEW ME TOO 15.839 3D 3 -$               

LON KUSCHEL THUNDERSTRUCKTAFAME 16.020 3D 4 -$               

SUSAN LIJEWSKI MERCY ME JOE LEE 16.272 4D 1 47$            

RHONDA BOELK FRISKY DASH N BADGER 16.999 4D 2 31$            

SEPTEMBER MEGER HONORABLE AND WILD 17.051 4D 3 -$               

MARJORIE KUJAWINSKI SONG AND DASH 99.999 4D 4 -$               

DEBORAH SMITH MOR MORS GEM 914.899 -$               

JULIE ERICKSON CALL ME NICKS GIPSY 914.975 -$               

KELLY ZINK READY CHIC OLENA 915.073 -$               

MICHELLE JENNISSEN IMA SPECIAL PHOENIX 916.460 -$               

ANN PHILLIP THIS DIVAS FAMOUS 999.999 -$               

Draw First Name Last Name Horse Name Time Division Placing Earnings

MOLLY OTTO SIXAPPEAL 14.335 1D 1 281$         

ASHLEY DOLPHIN REPETITION 14.575 1D 2 169$         

ERIN BAYER BENANNA GOLDSTREAKER 14.588 1D 3 112$         

HEATHER PAUMAN CRSB GUN N SPRAT 14.597 1D 4 -$               

HILARY VAN GERPEN FLITS COMPLICATED 14.610 1D 5 -$               

HILARY VAN GERPEN LIL MISS FAME 14.634 1D 6 -$               

SARA JO LAMB TAKIN ON A GOLDMINE 14.679 1D 7 -$               

ROBERT VIAENE VF WHEELY FAMOUS 14.743 1D 8 -$               

DIANE MOE SWR BLAZIN HADDIE 14.880 2D 1 241$         

MAREN LUEDEMANN KOLD FEET 14.916 2D 2 145$         

MOLLY OTTO TEASIN DAT GUY 14.923 2D 3 96$            

SARAH BROWN FAMOUS BOUNCY BUGS 14.927 2D 4 -$               

STACIE PETERSON FMOUS LAST WORDZ 14.964 2D 5 -$               

MADDIE LIJEWSKI RIDICULICIOUS 14.998 2D 6 -$               

ELLIE JOHANSON LB BOON 15.070 2D 7 -$               

EMMY LUEPKE RC SPECIAL FEATURE 15.083 2D 8 -$               

HILARY VAN GERPEN FLINGIN THEM JEANS 15.093 2D 9 -$               

STACY NELSON READY SET LETS ROCK 15.114 2D 10 -$               

ROBERT VIAENE LITTLE GOLD WAGON 15.115 2D 11 -$               

MATTHEW FEEHAN INCLINED TO DASH 15.118 2D 12 -$               

CHRISTINE KRAM PROFITS PIXIE DUST 15.122 2D 13 -$               

NIKKI SINGLER THE SOUND OF SILENCE 15.126 2D 14 -$               

KAMRYN CHAPMAN FIREWATER MARVEL ICE 15.155 2D 15 -$               

MARY CALLAHAN JMS THISBUGS FOR YOU 15.219 2D 16 -$               

COTIE SUTER OH NINETY NINE 15.244 2D 17 -$               

LON KUSCHEL EEVE 15.249 2D 18 -$               

ALESHA SVEEN MP GOOD CATCH DINERO 15.271 2D 19 -$               

MORGAN LAWSON SUDDEN STREAK TAFAME 15.276 2D 20 -$               

NICOLE RATKOWSKI FIRSTSHOTOFFIREWATER 15.281 2D 21 -$               

SATURDAY MN BREEDERS OPEN SIDEPOT - 59 Entries Paid out $1,606



ERIN BAYER LIL LUCKY STRAIT 15.346 3D 1 161$         

SARA WINKLEMAN FAIRWAY TA FAME 15.381 3D 2 96$            

DANI ROBSON GFQ GOTTA DISCO 15.395 3D 3 64$            

COLLEEN VONDRA CW WHOLE LOTTA ROSIE 15.404 3D 4 -$               

ASHLEY MERRIMAN MASTERS FAME 15.414 3D 5 -$               

MADELINE RITTER OUTTATHEBLUECLEARSKYE 15.419 3D 6 -$               

SANDY HIGHLAND ROCKIN KNUD 15.453 3D 7 -$               

ASHLEY DOLPHIN FABULOUS EN VOGUE 15.491 3D 8 -$               

SHARON MUNN FRENCH BABALULU 15.507 3D 9 -$               

LISA BOLLIN DASH OF KELLY 15.581 3D 10 -$               

ALICIA MEYER HESA FOXY CASH 15.638 3D 11 -$               

BRIDGET MUELLER CHROMED UP N ROYAL 15.660 3D 12 -$               

CHELSEA NEUMAN WHITE HOT DINERO 15.685 3D 13 -$               

SANDY HIGHLAND NITROS FASHION FRENZY 15.718 3D 14 -$               

BRENDA DETERS SWEET BLU BART 15.818 3D 15 -$               

MICHELLE STEELE IMA SASSY FRENCHGIRL 15.913 4D 1 120$         

JANELL SWINDA PG FLITTIN TA FAME 15.934 4D 2 72$            

JERRI HOHOLIK REDY FOR ANYTHING 17.911 4D 3 48$            

STACY NELSON TS SILENT BID 914.619 -$               

KASEY HANUS STREAKIN TA SUNDAY 914.646 -$               

CASEY VARPNESS SC PLENTY FAMOUS 914.859 -$               

JANA PETERSON GROSKI VF ALIVE N STREAKING 914.941 -$               

TERESA PETERSON DTF PEPONI 915.146 -$               

AMY SHIREMAN IME COLOR ME FAST 915.696 -$               

MICHELLE JENNISSEN IMA SPECIAL PHOENIX 916.460 -$               

BRUCE KRABBENHOFT PR SCOOTIN BULLFROG 916.732 -$               

SHAWN VARPNESS SC FAMOUS POKERFACE 918.135 -$               

KELSEY KREYER PERKED UP GUY 999.999 -$               

TORI MOTSCHENBACHER ZOOMAWAY GUY 999.999 -$               

CAMILLE JACOBSEN MARTY ON FIRE 999.999 -$               

Draw First Name Last Name Horse Name Time Division Placing Earnings

15 KELSEY WUDTKE COOKIE 20.897 1D 1 137$         

7 BAILEY JOHNSON IMA DUDE DOC 21.518 1D 2 91$            

4 SHELBY HANSON HOLD YOUR GROUND 21.695 1D 3 -$               

18 HILARY VAN GERPEN FLINGIN THEM JEANS 22.330 2D 1 136$         

8 CARLEE BAYER SWEET PAINTED FIRE 23.331 3D 1 55$            

9 SAMANTHA GERLACH I PROMISE TO BE QUIC 23.571 3D 2 36$            

24 HANNAH LUCK ZEVIS JAGUAR 23.745 3D 3 -$               

27 KATHY KAPING COOKIN 24.218 3D 4 -$               

14 BRI OLINGER SKY DANCERS JETALITOS 24.999 3D 5 -$               

21 SARA WELLER GOLDEN JERSEY 26.188 3D 6 -$               

2 VAL WASINGER CALLIN ME GORGEOUS 34.955 3D 7 -$               

6 STELLA HILLMANN HOT WINTER FLING 919.848 -$               

22 LEAH ANDERSON THE SHULACE EXPRESS 921.072 -$               

19 RILEY WUDTKE PRINCE 922.010 -$               

5 MORGAN ALDERS DOLLY 922.187 -$               

25 FARRAH BUFFINGTON KINGS BEST JEWELL 923.390 -$               

20 TERESA PETERSON DTF PEPONI 924.128 -$               

3 LENNA PETERSON SHINY IN HOLLYWOOD 924.951 -$               

1 MYRA WHITEHEAD RR PHOENIX PAL 999.999 -$               

SATURDAY POLE BENDING 3D - 27 Entries $455



10 JESSICA BEAUVAIS THIS MARVS ROCKIN 999.999 -$               

11 MARY CALLAHAN JMS THISBUGS FOR YOU 999.999 -$               

12 HAILEY BEAUVAIS COPPER 999.999 -$               

13 MELISSA SHEPPARD GUYS IM SMOKIN 999.999 -$               

16 DIANE MOE SWR BLAZIN HADDIE 999.999 -$               

17 ALAYNAH HARKLESS IMA JT STARLIGHT 999.999 -$               

23 HAILEY MUELLER SKIPS BLACKBURN CF 999.999 -$               

26 MARISSA DAHL UP AROUND THE BEND 999.999 -$               














